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First Year Maths for MTH units is supported at all times during 
MASH centre hours. For specialist unit support see below. 

 

  

 

 
 

   2nd Year Mathematics            Stats for MTH units                1st Year Physics               Mechanics of Structures           

 

9.30-10.30 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 1.30-2.30 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30

Negar

Negar

Tuesday 7th June * C L O S E D

Tuesday 14th Nov. 

Azam

Stephen

Vida

Vida

Negar

Sanka

Negar

Sanka

Sanka

Negar

Smitha

Tony

Tony

Tony

Lian

Lian Negar

Edwina

Duy

Negar

Lian

Roozbeh

Sanka

Sanka

Stephen

Lian

Vida Jay

Jay

Jay

Edwina

DuyJacinda

Vida

Smitha

Tony

Tony

Tony

Edwina

Edwina

Duy

Sanka

Vida

Jacinda

Jacinda

Azam

Vida

Stephen

Matt

Matt

Alex

Vida

Negar

Roozbeh

Jacinda

Stephen

Roozbeh

Smitha

Matt

Matt

Matt

Emily

Matt

Emily

Stephen

Alex

Stephen

Vida

Ant

Smitha

Smitha

Smitha

Negar

Jacinda

Jacinda Alex

Stephen

Azam

Stephen Matt

Edwina

Vida

Lian

Monday 13th Nov. 

Monday 30th Oct

Tuesday 31th Oct. 

Wednesday 1st Nov. 

Thursday 2nd Nov. 

Friday 3rd Nov. 

Saturday 4th Nov. 

Monday 6th Nov

Wednesday 8th Nov.

Thursday 9th Nov

Friday 10th Nov.

Saturday 11th Nov.


